
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
   

 
  

     
  

   
   

     
   

  
   

    
      
    

     
    

  
   

    
    

     
 

   

  
 

 
  
 

 
 

 
 

2025-2026 CEPS College Committees 
Academic Standards 
Fregeau, Laureen CINS 
Getch, Yvette CINS 
Forester, Brooke HKS 
Allen, Ali HKS 
Manders, Jenny INGS 
Reeves, Linda LTE 
Parrish, Christopher LTE 
Simpson, Jennifer LTE 
Wooden, Josh (Chair) Student Services 

College Assessment 
Bryan, Charity Associate Dean 
Byrd, Kelly Alternative Master's Early Childhood & Elementary Education M.Ed. 
Binion, Matt (Chair) Assessment 
Getch, Yvette Counseling Graduate Programs 
Giles, Becky Early Childhood Education Bachelor's 
Tres Stefurak Educational Leadership M.Ed., Ed.S. & Ed.D. 
Joe Gaston Educational Technology & Library Media 
Simpson, Jennifer Elementary Education Bachelor's 
Hudson, Geoffrey Exercise Science Bachelor's 
Colquhoun, Ryan Exercise Science Master's & Doctoral 
Parkes, Craig Health & Physical Education Bachelor's & Master's 
Holden, Shelley Health Promotion Bachelor's & Master's 
Van Haneghan, Jim Instructional Design Master's & Doctorate 
Vitulli, Paige Organizational Leadership & Interdisciplinary Studies 
Montgomery, Susie Recreational Therapy Bachelor's 
Ferguson, Susan Secondary Education Bachelor's & Master's 
Baxter, Abigail Special Education Bachelor's & Master's 
Keshock, Chris Sport Management Bachelor's & Master's 
Szatkowski, Hannah Traditional Master's Early Childhood & Elementary Education M.Ed. 
Parrish, Christopher UTeach 
Donaldson-Galloway, Amanda Hospitality and Tourism Management 

Curriculum 
Bryan, Charity Associate Dean 
Kim, Sohee CINS 
McDermott, Ryon CINS 
Holden, Shelley (Chair) HKS 
Schwarz, Neil HKS 
Moody, Eric INGS 
Vitulli, Paige INGS 
Szatkowski, Hannah LTE 
Burks, Millicente LTE 



  

    
 
  
 

 
  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
  

  
 
 

   
  

 
     

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
  

  
  

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Darst, Stephanie Student Services 

Success, Belonging, Wellness, & Safety 
Love, Brooke AMSTI 
Bryan, Charity Associate Dean 
Getch, Yvette CINS 
Tittler, Meredith CINS 
Hauff, Caitlyn (Chair) HKS 
Parkes, Craig HKS 
Darrell Bumpers HKS Equipment/Building 
Adusei, Amma INGS 
Carmouche-Burks, Millicent LTE 
Giles, Rebecca LTE 
Wright, Brittni PASSAGE 
Heinl, John PASSAGE 
House, Dominique Student Services 
Morris, Sally Student Services 
Cheek, Erica UTeach 
Moody, Eric INGS 

Community Engagement & External Relations 
Stefurak, Tres Associate Dean 
Wasdin, Samantha AMSTI 
Thompson, Kathy Center for Inn in PSE 
Upton, Amy CINS 
Chen, Yuxin CINS 
Meyers, Aimee Development 
Allen, Aline HKS 
Bates, Shelly HKS 
May, Tami UTeach 
Donaldson-Galloway, Amanda INGS 
Holland, Joan LTE 
Giles, Rebecca LTE 
Hulon, Stephanie (chair) SARIC 

Faculty Scholarship & Research Development 
Stefurak, Tres Associate Dean 
McDermott, Ryon CINS 
Kim, Sohee CINS 
Zha, Shenghua CINS 
Barenie, Matthew HKS 
Colquhoun, Ryan HKS 
Hacikara, Ahmet INGS 
Parrish, Christopher LTE 
Baxter, Abbie LTE 



 
  

 
  

 
 

  
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
  

 

 
 
  

 
 
 

 
  

  
 

   
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

  
  

 
 

 

 

Gossen, Drew LTE 
McCorrison, Katie (Chair) LTE 

Recruitment & Marketing 
Stefurak, Tres Associate Dean 
Taylor, Carjetta Admin 
Williams, Lori AMSTI 
Upton, Amy (chair) CINS 
Hudson, Geoffrey HKS 
Forester, Brooke HKS 
Woltring, Mitchell HKS 
Vitulli, Paige INGS 
Manders, Jenny INGS 
Ferguson, Susan LTE 
Cohen, Kerry Marketing 
Wooden, Josh Student Services 
Reed, Shanoa UTeach 

Staff Council 
Parham, Ellen CINS 
Waltman, Brianne Field Services 
Wolfe, Emily HKS 
McAllister, Blakely INGS 
Carpenter, Glenda LTE 
Liebert, Sharon SARIC 
Patterson, Pam Student Services 
Mistrot, Brooke Student Services 
Coleman, Darneisha Dean's Office 

Digital Information Management & Technology 
Charity Bryan Associate Dean 
Ding, Lu CINS 
Rogers, Charlotte Finance 
Montgomery, Susie HKS 
Schwarz, Neil HKS 
Hacikara, Ahmet INGS 
Adams, Thomas INGS 
Gaston, Joe (chair) CINS 
James, Pamela Student Services 
Darst, Stephanie Student Services 
"New Scott" Technology 
Zha, Shenghua CINS 
Reeves, Linda LTE 

Faculty Council 



  
  

  
  
  
 

 
   

  
  

  

   
  

 

 
 

 
 

 

McCarty, Danny CINS (2024-2026) 
Gaston, Joe CINS (2024-2026) 
Keshock, Chris HKS (2024-2026) 
Hauff, Caitlyn HKS (2024-2026) 
Bates, Shelly HKS (2024-2026) 
Adams, Thomas INGS (2024-2026) 
Donaldson, Amanda INGS (2024-2026) 
Byrd, Kelly (Chair) LTE (2024-2026) 
McCorrison, Katie LTE (2024-2026) 
Szatkowski, Hannah LTE (2024-2026) 
Gossen, Drew LTE (2024-2026) 

College Tenure & Promotion Committee 
Abigail Baxter (Chair) LTE 
Caitlyn Hauff HKS 
Geoffrey Hudson HKS 
Katie McCorrison LTE 
Neil Schwarz HKS 
Ryon McDermott CINS 
Shengha Zha CINS 
Susan Ferguson LTE 


